Part No TSS-XXX-1
Page P1/3
Date Sep.09.2011
Plastics Optic Fiber Light Pipes
Revise
NOTE: This specification is subject to change without notice.
1..DESCRIPTION:
  SHINER FIBER “Plastics Optic Fiber Light Pipes (POFLPS)”consists of sold core and
cladding. Sold core .made from specialized elastomeric. Cladding made from fluorine polymer
POFLPS are easy to wiring, as they have excellent flexibility and simple termination.
2.APPLICATION:
Housing Facilities (lighting bathroom lighting lamp light bedside)
Amusement (game machine pachinko)
Information appliances (linear illumination source indicator light)
Automotive (corner ball carriage stop lighting indoor lighting side step)
Others (Toy Safety bicycle safety lamp shining light wand pointer exhibition)
3.SPECIAL POINT:
� Higher area efficiency of incident light than bundle light pipe
� Lower price than glass and plastic bundle light pipe
� Easy to wiring and excellent flexibility
� Less power loss at wiring based on small bending loss
� Simple termination (cut with blade )
4. PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Size Tolerance Part No./ Description
1.4 ±0.1 TSS-014-1 1.4.0mm * 1 core, Plastics
Optic Fiber Light-Pipe
2.0 ±0.1 TSS-020-1 2.0mm 1 core, Plastics
Optic Fiber Light-Pipe
3.0 ±0.1 TSS-030-1 3.0mm 1 core, Plastics
Optic Fiber Light-Pipe
4.0 ±0.1 TSS-040-1 4.0mm * 1 core, Plastics
Optic Fiber Light-Pipe
5.0 ±0.1 TSS-050-1 5.0mm * 1 core, Plastics
Optic Fiber Light-Pipe
6.0 ±0.1 TSS-060-1 6.0mm * 1 core, Plastics
Optic Fiber Light-Pipe
Outside diameter (mm)
10 ±0.1 TSS-100-1 10.0mm * 1 core, Plastics
Optic Fiber Light-Pipe
Cut length Delivery at required cut length (Max.2M)
Appearance  Free from functional defects
Appearance as light